
 

Fairfield Board of Education Policy Committee 2016 

 

 
 

All meetings are located at 501 Kings Hwy East, Suite 210 
Superintendent’s Conference Room at 4:30 pm, unless otherwise noted 

 
 
Monday, January 4, 2016 

Monday, January 25, 2016 

Monday, February 8, 2016   

Monday, February 22, 2016  

Monday, March 7, 2016 

Monday, March 28, 2016 

Monday, April 18, 2016 

Monday, May 2, 2016 

Monday, May 9, 2016 

Monday, May 23, 2016 

Monday, June 13, 2016 

Monday August 29, 2016 

Monday, September 12, 2016 

Monday, September 26, 2016 

Monday, October 10, 2016 

Monday, November 7, 2016 

Monday, December 5, 2016 

 

Policy Committee 
Meeting Dates for 

2016  
 


